M24000011887

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

700435712677

 M
 M
 R = C EIVED

 1024 SEL 16
 RUM 36
 2024 SEP 16
 PH 4: 28

 2024 SEL 16
 RUM 36
 SI GRI LARY RESIDENTS

 2024 SEL 16
 RUM 36
 2024 SEP 16
 PH 4: 28

 2024 SEL 16
 RUM 36
 SI GRI LARY RESIDENTS

Office Use Only

SEP 1.6 2024 K. Brumbley



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I2000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:____09/16/2024

Name: Patrice Rush

Reference #: 2496287

Entity Name: EUROFINS LANCASTER LABORATORIES, LLC

Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business

Amendment

Conversion
 001146131011

] Merger

] [Dissolution/Withdrawal
-----	------------------------

Fictitious Name

Other_____

Filed

Authorized Amoun	t:\$125.00
Signature:	Putt

 ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY UNIT B, I/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633 F: +852.2682.9790



ī

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 (902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORFICN, IMMED HABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: . .

1		Eurofins Lancaster		
•• _	(Name of Foreign Lir	nited Liability Company, must include "Limit	ed Liability Com	pany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC"")
. Hîna	me unavailable, enter alternate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	onda The alternate	name mass include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC")
2	Μ	innesota	3	41-1982923
	(Jurisdiction under the law of which	foreign limited liability company is organized)	J	(FEI number, if applicable)
4		06/30/2024		
-		(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to deten	o registration.) nine penalty liability)
5	2425 New H	folland Pike	6.	2425 New Holland Pike
	(Street Address of Prin	apal ()ffice)	0	(Mailing Address)
_	Lancaster,	PA 17601		Lancaster, PA 17601
7. ;	Name and <u>street address</u> of	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	N <u>NOT</u> accep	table)
		Cogency Global Inc.		
Name: Office Address:				_
		115 North Calhoun St. Suite 4		_
		Tallahassee		32301

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

, Florida

(Zip code)

Sharyl A. Gibbs (Registered agent's signature)

(City)



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902. FLORIDA STATUTEN, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.		Eurofins Lancaste	er Laboratorie	es, LLC					
	(Name of Foreign Lim	ited Liability Company, must include "L	imited Liability Com	pany," "L L.C ,"	or "LLC ")		_		
 (1f na	une unavailable, enter alternate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting business	in Florida. The alternate	name must include	"Limited Liability (Company,""I	. L. C.," or '	"LLC" ")	
2.	Mi	3.	41-1982923						
	(Jurisdiction under the law of which	foreign limited liability company (s organized)			(FEI number, if	applicable)			
L		06/30/2024	ŀ						
		(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pri (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to de	for to registration) etermine penalty liability	1		_			
5.	2425 New Holland Pike			2425	New Holla	nd Pike	•		
•••					(Mailing Address)			_	
_	Lancaster,	Lancaster, PA 17601			Lancaster, PA 17601				
						-	2024		
7. 1	Name and <u>street address</u> o	f Florida registered agent: (P.O.		table)		- -	S. S		
							Ċ,	· · · ·	
	Name:	Cogency Global I	nc.			_	:1114	`	
	Office Address:	115 North Calhoun St.	Suite 4	-			36		
		Tallahassee		, Florida	32301				
	-	(City)			(Zip code)				

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Sharyl A. Gibbs (Registered agent's signature)

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Certificate of Good Standing

น้ำเห็นหน้าหายในหนึ่งเอา แก่งองก่อหวังแว่ว่าใช้หวึ่งไปหน้าที่ไปอังการอีกเรื่องการ การในประเทศการการการการไป อังพานั้น

I, Steve Simon, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The business entity listed below was filed pursuant to the Minnesota Chapter listed below with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below and that this business entity is registered to do business and is in good standing at the time this certificate is issued.

Name:

Date Filed: File Number: Minnesota Statutes, Chapter: Home Jurisdiction: EUROFINS LANCASTER LABORATORIES, LLC 06/28/2024 1480553700110 322C Minnesota

This certificate has been issued on:

07/08/2024



Oteve Dimm

Steve Simon Secretary of State State of Minnesota